

CHI.238.2017

Present: APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me as per office letter No.907 dated 22.05.2019 of Learned District and Sessions Judge, Bathinda and conveyed vide endorsement No.2022 dated 22.05.2019 as Learned Presiding Officer (Sh.Ravtesh Inderjit Singh,PCS, Ld. JMIC, Bathinda) is on commuted leave. No PW is present. Remaining Pws be summoned as per last order for 08.07.2019.

Date:28.05.2019

(Vijay Singh Dadwal, PCS)
J.M.I.C./Bathinda(D)
(UID: PB0478)

Jaspal Stenographer-I.