

CNR No: PBJLB10004332020

CIS No: CHI-24-2020

PUNJAB STATE VS SANDEEP SINGH etc.

Present: APP for the state.

All accused on bail with counsel.

Today, PW-1, Kuldeep Singh is present and examined. No other Pw is present today. Let all the remaining unexamined Pws be summoned for 20.12.2021.

Date of Order: 14-12-2021

*Jatinder Kumar*

(Hirdejit Singh)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00328