

CNR No:PBROA10012512020 **CASE No:CHI-240-2020**

PUNJAB STATE Vs Bhag Singh

Present: Sh. Mukul Gupta, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh R.S. Rattan, Advocate.

PW5 Inspector Gagandeep Singh partly examined-in-chief today. His further examination in chief deferred. PW5 is bound down for **4.8.2025** for his remaining examination in chief and cross-examination.

PW Mahinder Singh has not come present today. Let his non-bailable warrants be issued for the date fixed.

PWs cited at Sr No. 4 be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 21.07.2025
Deepak Steno-III

(Gurkiran Singh)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
APS
UID No . PB00412